Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team

1 Norfolk

2 Berkshire

3  Surrey

4  Gloucestershire

5 Nottinghamshire

6 Herefordshire & Worcestershire

7  Greater Manchester

Competition Results

Colour

Red
Yellow
Blue
Grey
Black
Green
Purple

Score

588
583
568
484
403
188

0
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60
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4x1
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60
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35
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35
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20

Essex Sports Arena

Venue:

4x2 2LR
50 39

60 40

70 57

40 31
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0 0
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0

6LR
46
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14

0

46
46
26
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38
30

0

SB
54
33
40
51
20
12

0

SLJ
44
54
52
32
22
16

0

STJ
58
48
44
22
30
18

0

Date
10 Apr 2022
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32
40
42
40
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0



Team Results Norfolk (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 13 Boys Essex Sports Arena 10 Apr 2022
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ
1 Norfolk Red 588 70 50 35 50 39 40 46 46 54 44 58 56
2 Berkshire Yellow 583 50 70 50 60 40 52 48 46 33 54 48 32
3  Surrey Blue 568 60 60 35 70 57 50 34 26 40 52 44 40
4  Gloucestershire Grey 484 40 40 60 40 31 40 44 42 51 32 22 42
5  Nottinghamshire Black 403 30 30 70 30 39 20 34 38 20 22 30 40
6 Herefordshire & Worcestershire ~ Green 188 0 0 20 20 22 26 14 30 12 16 18 10
7  Greater Manchester Purple 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 James Lupton 2LR 23.6 23.7 23.7 5= 21
1 James Lupton VJ 60 62 60 64 64 1 30
2 Tyrone Tetteh 2LR 23.8 24.4 24.4 7 18
2 Tyrone Tetteh VJ 58 47 59 57 59 3 26
3 Leon Harris 4L R 54.5 0.0 54.5 9 14
3 Leon Harris STJ 6.70 7.04 7.11 712 712 2 28
4 Cameron Wedon 4L R 51.1 51.0 51.0 2= 26
5 Finlay Haynes 6LR 1:22.7 1:22.7 3 26
5 Finlay Haynes SLJ 2.19 217 0.00 2.16 2.19 6 20
6 Toby Scott 6LR 1:23.6 1:23.6 6 20
7 Sam Barber STJ 7.38 7.58 7.48 7.27 7.58 1 30
8 Charlie Broad S 7.64 7.34 0.00 8.34 8.34 4 24
9 Jack Pritchard SB 79 79 1= 29
10 Barnaby MacDonald SLJ 2.14 2.26 2.25 2.23 2.26 4 24
11 Leo Gagaj SB 78 78 3= 25
12 Finlay Morbay-Jones S 7.46 7.72 7.51 0.00 7.72 5 22



Team Results Nottinghamshire (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 13 Boys Essex Sports Arena 10 Apr 2022
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ
1 Norfolk Red 588 70 50 35 50 39 40 46 46 54 44 58 56
2 Berkshire Yellow 583 50 70 50 60 40 52 48 46 33 54 48 32
3  Surrey Blue 568 60 60 35 70 57 50 34 26 40 52 44 40
4  Gloucestershire Grey 484 40 40 60 40 31 40 44 42 51 32 22 42
5  Nottinghamshire Black 403 30 30 70 30 39 20 34 38 20 22 30 40
6 Herefordshire & Worcestershire ~ Green 188 0 0 20 20 22 26 14 30 12 16 18 10
7  Greater Manchester Purple 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13  Ethan Williams 2LR 22.9 23.1 23.1 2= 27
13  Ethan Williams VJ 61 55 53 0 61 2 28
14 Tarun Balamurugan 2LR 25.0 0.0 25.0 10 12
14 Tarun Balamurugan SB 75 75 6 20
15 Rhys Aplin 4LR 55.7 0.0 55.7 10 12
15 Rhys Aplin SLJ 1.90 1.92 1.86 1.85 1.92 11 10
16 Leo Cotterill 4LR 1:00.2 0.0 1:00.2 12 8
17  Eric Unaigwe 6LR 1:22.9 1:22.9 4 24
17  Eric Unaigwe STJ 5.84 6.10 5.88 6.46 6.46 9 14
18 Travis Revell 6LR 1:27.3 1:27.3 11 10
18 Travis Revell SLJ 2.00 1.92 1.86 1.92 2.00 10 12
19 Dominic Taylor VJ 48 46 48 48 48 10 12
20 Cameron Shivas S 4.73 5.54 5.31 5.19 5.54 12 8
21 Oskar Woods S 8.36 9.00 8.44 9.66 9.66 1 30

22 Fredde Marks STJ 6.40 6.54 6.57 0.00 6.57 8 16



Team Results

Competition:

Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 13 Boys

Ranking Team Colour Score
1 Norfolk Red 588
2 Berkshire Yellow 583
3  Surrey Blue 568
4  Gloucestershire Grey 484
5 Nottinghamshire Black 403
6 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green 188
7  Greater Manchester Purple 0

Comp No Name Event

*kkkk

no results for this team

*kkkk

OR
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60
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4x1
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70
60
40
30
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Greater Manchester (purple)

Essex Sports Arena

Venue:
4x2 2LR
50 39
60 40
70 57
40 31
30 39
20 22
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40 46
52 48
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20 34
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26 40
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0 0
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0

Best Ranking

STJ
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0

Date
10 Apr 2022
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Team Results Berkshire (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 13 Boys Essex Sports Arena 10 Apr 2022
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ
1 Norfolk Red 588 70 50 35 50 39 40 46 46 54 44 58 56
2 Berkshire Yellow 583 50 70 50 60 40 52 48 46 33 54 48 32
3 Surrey Blue 568 60 60 35 70 57 50 34 26 40 52 44 40
4  Gloucestershire Grey 484 40 40 60 40 31 40 44 42 51 32 22 42
5  Nottinghamshire Black 403 30 30 70 30 39 20 34 38 20 22 30 40
6 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green 188 0 0 20 20 22 26 14 30 12 16 18 10
7  Greater Manchester Purple 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Daniel Olaleye 2LR 22.9 23.2 23.2 4 24
37 Daniel Olaleye SLJ 2.40 2.41 2.44 2.34 2.44 2 28
38 Eduard Guta 2LR 23.9 0.0 23.9 8 16
38 Eduard Guta S 7.96 8.48 8.71 8.87 8.87 2 28
39 Gabriele D'Orazio 4LR 51.4 51.0 51.0 2= 26
39 Gabriele D'Orazio STJ 6.92 6.91 6.75 7.00 7.00 3 26
40 Alex Calver 4LR 51.6 51.0 51.0 2= 26
40 Alex Calver SLJ 2.30 2.32 0.00 2.31 2.32 3 26
41 Ben Lucas 6LR 1:24.5 1:24.5 7 18
41 Ben Lucas VJ 45 43 49 51 51 7 18
42 Thomas E-Cocklin 6LR 1:17.1 1:17.1 1 30
42 Thomas E-Cocklin S 6.40 7.19 7.42 7.14 7.42 7 18
44  Akhil Kandlagunta STJ 0.00 6.46 6.53 6.74 6.74 5 22
45 Luke Smith SB 72 72 7 18
46 Kamran Shah SB 70 70 8= 15

47 Taryn Guthrie VJ 46 48 47 49 49

O

14



Team Results Gloucestershire (grey)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 13 Boys Essex Sports Arena 10 Apr 2022
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ
1 Norfolk Red 588 70 50 35 50 39 40 46 46 54 44 58 56
2 Berkshire Yellow 583 50 70 50 60 40 52 48 46 33 54 48 32
3 Surrey Blue 568 60 60 35 70 57 50 34 26 40 52 44 40
4  Gloucestershire Grey 484 40 40 60 40 31 40 44 42 51 32 22 42
5  Nottinghamshire Black 403 30 30 70 30 39 20 34 38 20 22 30 40
6 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green 188 0 0 20 20 22 26 14 30 12 16 18 10
7  Greater Manchester Purple 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Fred Buckland 2LR 25.5 0.0 25.5 11 10
49 Fred Buckland VJ 54 52 48 53 54 6 20
50 Regen Williams 2LR 23.5 23.7 23.7 5= 21
50 Regen Williams VJ 54 55 56 54 56 5 22
51 Emeke Nkeme 4LR 52.1 52.2 52.2 5 22
51 Emeke Nkeme STJ 0.00 6.22 0.00 6.34 6.34 10 12
52 Leo Soakell 4LR 52.4 52.6 52.6 7 18
52 Leo Soakell SLJ 1.95 1.94 2.00 1.94 2.00 9 14
53 Owen Boon 6LR 1:18.2 1:18.2 2 28
53 Owen Boon STJ 6.08 6.13 6.15 6.08 6.15 11 10
54 Jack Hunn 6LR 1:25.7 1:25.7 8 16
54 Jack Hunn S 6.42 6.39 0.00 6.87 6.87 8 16
55 Johnnie Stanimeros S 0.00 8.19 8.39 0.00 8.39 3 26
56 Josh Hill SB 79 79 1= 29
57 Charlie Phillimore SB 76 76 5 22
58 Benjamin Parker SLJ 2.01 2.00 2.05 2.07 2.07 7 18



Team Results Herefordshire & Worcestershire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 13 Boys Essex Sports Arena 10 Apr 2022
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ
1 Norfolk Red 588 70 50 35 50 39 40 46 46 54 44 58 56
2 Berkshire Yellow 583 50 70 50 60 40 52 48 46 33 54 48 32
3  Surrey Blue 568 60 60 35 70 57 50 34 26 40 52 44 40
4  Gloucestershire Grey 484 40 40 60 40 31 40 44 42 51 32 22 42
5  Nottinghamshire Black 403 30 30 70 30 39 20 34 38 20 22 30 40
6 Herefordshire & Worcestershire ~ Green 188 0 0 20 20 22 26 14 30 12 16 18 10
7  Greater Manchester Purple 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
61 Ted Freeman 2LR 26.1 0.0 26.1 12 8
61 Ted Freeman VJ 48 47 48 0 48 11 10
62 Ed Cartwright 2LR 24.3 0.0 24.3 9 14
62 Ed Cartwright STJ 6.43 6.62 6.54 0.00 6.62 7 18
63 Charlie Egerton 4L R 54.3 0.0 54.3 8 16
63 Charlie Egerton SB 64 64 10 12
64 Nathan Shukla 4L R 59.0 0.0 59.0 11 10
64 Nathan Shukla SLJ 1.93 2.01 0.00 2.02 2.02 8 16
65 Alexander Payne 6LR 1:26.2 1:26.2 9 14
65 Alexander Payne S 7.00 717 7.60 0.00 7.60 6 20

67 Ryan Seyler S 5.27 5.75 5.82 5.33 5.82 11 10



Team Results Surrey (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 13 Boys Essex Sports Arena 10 Apr 2022
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ
1 Norfolk Red 588 70 50 35 50 39 40 46 46 54 44 58 56
2 Berkshire Yellow 583 50 70 50 60 40 52 48 46 33 54 48 32
3 Surrey Blue 568 60 60 35 70 57 50 34 26 40 52 44 40
4  Gloucestershire Grey 484 40 40 60 40 31 40 44 42 51 32 22 42
5  Nottinghamshire Black 403 30 30 70 30 39 20 34 38 20 22 30 40
6 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green 188 0 0 20 20 22 26 14 30 12 16 18 10
7  Greater Manchester Purple 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
73 Zico Blake 2LR 22.7 22.4 22.4 1 30
73 Zico Blake SLJ 0.00 2.51 2.53 0.00 2.53 1 30
74 Kai Giles 2LR 22.8 23.1 23.1 2= 27
74 Kai Giles VJ 58 56 53 57 58 4 24
75 Owen Firth 4LR 51.7 50.9 50.9 1 30
75 Owen Firth STJ 6.60 6.69 6.56 6.32 6.69 6 20
76 Joseph Ely-dohnston 4L R 51.8 52.3 52.3 6 20
76 Joseph Ely-dJohnston VJ 47 50 0 48 50 8 16
77  William Farrar 6LR 1:27.0 1:27.0 10 12
77 William Farrar STJ 6.44 6.68 6.81 6.54 6.81 4 24
78 Euan Workman 6LR 1:23.5 1:23.5 5 22
78 Euan Workman SLJ 2.16 2.20 2.24 2.25 2.25 5 22
79 Telemachus Crichlow SB 78 78 3= 25
80 Tyreece Lubega S 6.57 6.55 0.00 5.22 6.57 9 14
81 Daniel Dixon SB 70 70 8= 15
82 Lloyd Sproule S 6.35 5.70 6.05 5.90 6.35 10 12



Results Sheet

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team

abrowmn =

01
07
04
05
02

Norfolk

Surrey
Berkshire
Gloucestershire
Nottinghamshire

Colour

Red
Blue
Yellow
Grey
Black

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

Obstacle Relay

Essex Sports Arena

Final

1:13.3
1:14.0
1:17.3
1:18.2
1:23.6

Performance

1:13.3
1:14.0
1:17.3
1:18.2
1:23.6

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0

Date
10 Apr 2022



Results Sheet

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team

abrowmn =

04
07
01
05
02

Berkshire
Surrey

Norfolk
Gloucestershire
Nottinghamshire

Colour

Yellow
Blue
Red
Grey
Black

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Essex Sports Arena

Final

47.8
48.0
48.3
50.6
51.6

Performance

47.8
48.0
48.3
50.6
51.6

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0

Date
10 Apr 2022



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 13 Boys Essex Sports Arena 10 Apr 2022
Ranking Team Colour Points
Greater Manchester Purple 0
1 Surrey Blue 57
2 Berkshire Yellow 40
3= Norfolk Red 39
3= Nottinghamshire Black 39
5 Gloucestershire Grey 31
6 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green 22
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Surrey Blue 73 Zico Blake 22.4 30
2= Nottinghamshire Black 13 Ethan Williams 23.1 27
2= Surrey Blue 74 Kai Giles 23.1 27
4 Berkshire Yellow 37 Daniel Olaleye 23.2 24
5= Norfolk Red 1 James Lupton 23.7 21
5= Gloucestershire Grey 50 Regen Williams 23.7 21
7 Norfolk Red 2 Tyrone Tetteh 24.4 18
8 Berkshire Yellow 38 Eduard Guta 23.9 16
9 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green 62 Ed Cartwright 243 14
10 Nottinghamshire Black 14 Tarun Balamurugan 25.0 12
11 Gloucestershire Grey 49 Fred Buckland 25.5 10

12 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green 61 Ted Freeman 26.1 8



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 13 Boys Essex Sports Arena 10 Apr 2022
Ranking Team Colour Points
Greater Manchester Purple 0
1 Berkshire Yellow 52
2 Surrey Blue 50
3= Norfolk Red 40
3= Gloucestershire Grey 40
5 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green 26
6 Nottinghamshire Black 20
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Surrey Blue 75 Owen Firth 50.9 30
2= Norfolk Red 4 Cameron Wedon 51.0 26
2= Berkshire Yellow 39 Gabriele D'Orazio 51.0 26
2= Berkshire Yellow 40 Alex Calver 51.0 26
5 Gloucestershire Grey 51 Emeke Nkeme 52.2 22
6 Surrey Blue 76 Joseph Ely-Johnston 52.3 20
7 Gloucestershire Grey 52 Leo Soakell 52.6 18
8 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green 63 Charlie Egerton 54.3 16
9 Norfolk Red 3 Leon Harris 54.5 14
10 Nottinghamshire Black 15 Rhys Aplin 55.7 12
11 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green 64 Nathan Shukla 59.0 10

12 Nottinghamshire Black 16 Leo Cotterill 1:00.2 8



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 13 Boys Essex Sports Arena 10 Apr 2022
Ranking Team Colour Points
Greater Manchester Purple 0
1 Berkshire Yellow 48
2 Norfolk Red 46
3 Gloucestershire Grey 44
4= Nottinghamshire Black 34
4= Surrey Blue 34
6 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green 14
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Berkshire Yellow 42 Thomas E-Cocklin 1:17.1 30
2 Gloucestershire Grey 53 Owen Boon 1:18.2 28
3 Norfolk Red 5 Finlay Haynes 1:22.7 26
4 Nottinghamshire Black 17 Eric Unaigwe 1:22.9 24
5 Surrey Blue 78 Euan Workman 1:23.5 22
6 Norfolk Red 6 Toby Scott 1:23.6 20
7 Berkshire Yellow 41 Ben Lucas 1:24.5 18
8 Gloucestershire Grey 54 Jack Hunn 1:25.7 16
9 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green 65 Alexander Payne 1:26.2 14
10 Surrey Blue 77 William Farrar 1:27.0 12
11 Nottinghamshire Black 18 Travis Revell 1:27.3 10



Results Sheet

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team

1 02
2 05
3 04
= 01
= 07
6 06

Nottinghamshire
Gloucestershire

Berkshire

Norfolk

Surrey

Herefordshire & Worcestershire

Colour

Black
Grey
Yellow
Red
Blue
Green

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

8 Lap Paarlauf

Essex Sports Arena

Final

1:39.9
1:41.4
1:43.4
1:43.9
1:43.9
1:46.1

Performance

1:39.9
1:41.4
1:43.4
1:43.9
1:43.9
1:46.1

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
35.0
35.0
20.0

Date
10 Apr 2022



Results Sheet

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team

OO hA WN =

07
04
01
05
02
06

Surrey

Berkshire

Norfolk

Gloucestershire
Nottinghamshire

Herefordshire & Worcestershire

Colour

Blue
Yellow
Red
Grey
Black
Green

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Essex Sports Arena

Final

1:32.5
1:32.6
1:36.9
1:39.4
1:45.7
1:49.5

Performance

1:32.5
1:32.6
1:36.9
1:39.4
1:45.7
1:49.5

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0

Date
10 Apr 2022



Results Sheet Shot
Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 13 Boys Essex Sports Arena 10 Apr 2022
Ranking Team Colour Points
Greater Manchester Purple 0
1= Norfolk Red 46
1= Berkshire Yellow 46
3 Gloucestershire Grey 42
4 Nottinghamshire Black 38
5 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green 30
6 Surrey Blue 26
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Nottinghamshire Black 21 Oskar Woods 9.66 30
2 Berkshire Yellow 38 Eduard Guta 8.87 28
3 Gloucestershire Grey 55 Johnnie Stanimeros 8.39 26
4 Norfolk Red 8 Charlie Broad 8.34 24
5 Norfolk Red 12 Finlay Morbay-Jones 7.72 22
6 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green 65 Alexander Payne 7.60 20
7 Berkshire Yellow 42 Thomas E-Cocklin 7.42 18
8 Gloucestershire Grey 54 Jack Hunn 6.87 16
9 Surrey Blue 80 Tyreece Lubega 6.57 14
10 Surrey Blue 82 Lloyd Sproule 6.35 12
11 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green 67 Ryan Seyler 5.82 10
12 Nottinghamshire Black 20 Cameron Shivas 5.54 8



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 13 Boys Essex Sports Arena 10 Apr 2022
Ranking Team Colour Points
Greater Manchester Purple 0
1 Norfolk Red 54
2 Gloucestershire Grey 51
3 Surrey Blue 40
4 Berkshire Yellow 33
5 Nottinghamshire Black 20
6 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green 12
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1= Norfolk Red 9 Jack Pritchard 79 29
1= Gloucestershire Grey 56 Josh Hill 79 29
3= Norfolk Red 11 Leo Gagaj 78 25
3= Surrey Blue 79 Telemachus Crichlow 78 25
5 Gloucestershire Grey 57 Charlie Phillimore 76 22
6 Nottinghamshire Black 14 Tarun Balamurugan 75 20
7 Berkshire Yellow 45 Luke Smith 72 18
8= Berkshire Yellow 46 Kamran Shah 70 15
8= Surrey Blue 81 Daniel Dixon 70 15
10 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green 63 Charlie Egerton 64 12



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 13 Boys Essex Sports Arena 10 Apr 2022
Ranking Team Colour Points
Greater Manchester Purple 0
1 Berkshire Yellow 54
2 Surrey Blue 52
3 Norfolk Red 44
4 Gloucestershire Grey 32
5 Nottinghamshire Black 22
6 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green 16
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Surrey Blue 73 Zico Blake 2.53 30
2 Berkshire Yellow 37 Daniel Olaleye 2.44 28
3 Berkshire Yellow 40 Alex Calver 2.32 26
4 Norfolk Red 10 Barnaby MacDonald 2.26 24
5 Surrey Blue 78 Euan Workman 2.25 22
6 Norfolk Red 5 Finlay Haynes 2.19 20
7 Gloucestershire Grey 58 Benjamin Parker 2.07 18
8 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green 64 Nathan Shukla 2.02 16
9 Gloucestershire Grey 52 Leo Soakell 2.00 14
10 Nottinghamshire Black 18 Travis Revell 2.00 12
11 Nottinghamshire Black 15 Rhys Aplin 1.92 10



Results Sheet

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team
Greater Manchester
1 Norfolk
2 Berkshire
3 Surrey
4 Nottinghamshire
5 Gloucestershire
6 Herefordshire & Worcestershire
Ranking Team Colour
Norfolk Red
Norfolk Red
Berkshire Yellow
Surrey Blue
Berkshire Yellow
Surrey Blue

Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green

—0Ow0Woo~NOOPR~WN =

—_

Nottinghamshire
Nottinghamshire
Gloucestershire
Gloucestershire

Black
Black
Grey
Grey

Venue:

Essex Sports Arena

Colour

Purple

Red

Yellow

Blue
Black
Grey

Green

BibNo

7

3
39
77
44
75
62
22
17
51
53

Name

Sam Barber
Leon Harris
Gabriele D'Orazio
William Farrar
Akhil Kandlagunta
Owen Firth

Ed Cartwright
Fredde Marks
Eric Unaigwe
Emeke Nkeme
Owen Boon

Points

0
58
48
44
30
22
18

Standing Triple Jump

Best

7.58
7.12
7.00
6.81
6.74
6.69
6.62
6.57
6.46
6.34
6.15

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

Date
10 Apr 2022



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 13 Boys Essex Sports Arena 10 Apr 2022
Ranking Team Colour Points
Greater Manchester Purple 0
1 Norfolk Red 56
2 Gloucestershire Grey 42
3= Nottinghamshire Black 40
3= Surrey Blue 40
5 Berkshire Yellow 32
6 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green 10
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Norfolk Red 1 James Lupton 64 30
2 Nottinghamshire Black 13 Ethan Williams 61 28
3 Norfolk Red 2 Tyrone Tetteh 59 26
4 Surrey Blue 74 Kai Giles 58 24
5 Gloucestershire Grey 50 Regen Williams 56 22
6 Gloucestershire Grey 49 Fred Buckland 54 20
7 Berkshire Yellow 41 Ben Lucas 51 18
8 Surrey Blue 76 Joseph Ely-Johnston 50 16
9 Berkshire Yellow 47 Taryn Guthrie 49 14
10 Nottinghamshire Black 19 Dominic Taylor 48 12
11 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green 61 Ted Freeman 48 10



